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ISandero R.S. Speed Experience

Track Day
2 Treino 1
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(10) HEBERT CANGUEIRO
1 1:53.779 +10.248 10:43:44.983
2 1:44.337 +0.806 10:45:29.320
3 1:45.083 +1.552 10:47:14.403
4 2:45.308 +1:01.777 10:49:59.711
5 1:45.454 +1.923 10:51:45.165
6 2:09.545 +26.014 10:53:54.710
7 1:43.531 - 10:55:38.241
8 2:17.368 +33.837 10:57:55.609
9 1:43.645 +0.114 10:59:39.254
(1) ROBSON MORETTI
1 1:47.049 +3.339 10:43:26.367
2 1:45.410 +1.700 10:45:11.777
3 1:45.389 +1.679 10:46:57.166
4 1:45.317 +1.607 10:48:42.483
5 1:45.547 +1.837 10:50:28.030
6 1:43.838 +0.128 10:52:11.868
7 1:44.168 +0.458 10:53:56.036
8 1:45.063 +1.353 10:55:41.099
9 1:43.710 - 10:57:24.809
10 1:44.730 +1.020 10:59:09.539
11 1:47.482 +3.772 11:00:57.021
(2) KONRAD VIEHMANN
1 2:01.331 +15.052 10:45:36.827
2 1:48.216 +1.937 10:47:25.043
3 1:49.793 +3.514 10:49:14.836
4 1:47.200 +0.921 10:51:02.036
5 1:49.708 +3.429 10:52:51.744
6 1:54.401 +8.122 10:54:46.145
7 2:36.965 +50.686 10:57:23.110
8 1:51.447 +5.168 10:59:14.557
9 1:46.279 - 11:01:00.836
(7) RAFAEL MOYA
1 1:56.967 +9.098 10:44:17.918
2 1:53.261 +5.392 10:46:11.179
3 1:50.942 +3.073 10:48:02.121
4 1:51.638 +3.769 10:49:53.759
5 1:50.209 +2.340 10:51:43.968
6 1:49.742 +1.873 10:53:33.710
7 1:52.796 +4.927 10:55:26.506
8 1:51.553 +3.684 10:57:18.059
9 1:50.353 +2.484 10:59:08.412
10 1:47.869 - 11:00:56.281
(6) MARCIO LEOPOLDI JUNIOR
1 1:57.671 +8.311 10:44:02.843
2 1:50.947 +1.587 10:45:53.790
3 1:51.373 +2.013 10:47:45.163
4 1:50.478 +1.118 10:49:35.641
5 1:50.681 +1.321 10:51:26.322
6 2:18.733 +29.373 10:53:45.055
7 2:03.399 +14.039 10:55:48.454
8 1:49.360 - 10:57:37.814
9 1:51.814 +2.454 10:59:29.628
(9) GUILHERME AMORIM
1 2:00.591 +9.841 10:44:55.424
2 1:52.261 +1.511 10:46:47.685
3 1:53.547 +2.797 10:48:41.232
4 1:50.750 - 10:50:31.982
5 2:37.312 +46.562 10:53:09.294
6 2:16.447 +25.697 10:55:25.741

Circuito Capuava 2,620 Km

24/09/2016 10:40

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 2:09.343 +18.593 10:57:35.084
8 1:52.617 +1.867 10:59:27.701
(4) FERNANDO NUNES JOSE LEITAO
1 1:59.387 +8.091 10:44:32.288
2 1:53.858 +2.562 10:46:26.146
3 1:55.157 +3.861 10:48:21.303
4 2:34.626 +43.330 10:50:55.929
5 1:53.188 +1.892 10:52:49.117
6 1:51.296 - 10:54:40.413
7 1:53.292 +1.996 10:56:33.705
8 1:52.558 +1.262 10:58:26.263
9 2:34.375 +43.079 11:01:00.638
(8) FERNANDO NOE JR
1 1:58.270 +6.523 10:45:03.852
2 1:53.161 +1.414 10:46:57.013
3 1:55.111 +3.364 10:48:52.124
4 1:52.876 +1.129 10:50:45.000
5 2:32.633 +40.886 10:53:17.633
6 2:26.968 +35.221 10:55:44.601
7 1:52.706 +0.959 10:57:37.307
8 1:51.747 - 10:59:29.054
(11) MATHEUS TEIXEIRA
1 2:08.550 +15.575 10:45:57.919
2 1:54.213 +1.238 10:47:52.132
3 1:55.344 +2.369 10:49:47.476
4 1:53.402 +0.427 10:51:40.878
5 2:30.741 +37.766 10:54:11.619
6 1:54.316 +1.341 10:56:05.935
7 1:52.975 | - 10:57:58.910
8 1:53.758 +0.783 10:59:52.668
(12) ENRICO RUFFOLO
1 2:07.277 +10.485 10:44:51.315
2 2:00.624 +3.832 10:46:51.939
3 2:00.847 +4.055 10:48:52.786
4 1:56.792 - 10:50:49.578
5 2:20.295 +23.503 10:53:09.873
6 1:57.916 +1.124 10:55:07.789
7 1:58.573 +1.781 10:57:06.362
8 2:15.103 +18.311 10:59:21.465
9 2:04.719 +7.927 11:01:26.184
(5) KARIM MANSUR
1 2:03.982 +6.037 10:43:30.987
2 1:57.945 | - 10:45:28.932
3 1:59.627 +1.682 10:47:28.559
4 1:59.307 +1.362 10:49:27.866
5 2:01.831 +3.886 10:51:29.697
6 2:16.774 +18.829 10:53:46.471
7 2:27.748 +29.803 10:56:14.219
8 2:01.412 +3.467 10:58:15.631
9 1:58.976 +1.031 11:00:14.607
(3) RODOLPHO PAVAN
1 2:12.298 +8.837 10:46:18.381
2 2:07.924 +4.463 10:48:26.305
3 2:03.461 | - 10:50:29.766
4 2:04.580 +1.119 10:52:34.346
5 2:05.626 +2.165 10:54:39.972
6 2:38.474 +35.013 10:57:18.446
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